

FECHA DE FABRICACIÓN : 13/06/2025	
INGREDIENTES	ALÉRGENOS
1º PLATO: FUSILI CON SALSA DE VERDURAS	
Aceite de oliva suave	
Ajo	
Orégano	
Macarrones	1,3,6,10
Cebolla	
Puerro	
Zanahoria	
Tomate frito	
Caldo	
Pimiento	
2º PLATO: GUISO DE CHOUPA CON PATATAS	
Aceite de oliva suave	
Ajos	
Tomate frito	
Orégano	
Patatas	
Choupa	14
Caldo	
Maicena	
POSTRE	
Mandarina	

Según Reglamento 1169/2011

1. GLUTEN; **2.** CRUSTÁCEOS; **3.** HUEVOS; **4.** PESCADO; **5.** CACAHUETES; **6.** SOJA; **7.** LECHE; **8.** FRUTOS DE CÁSCARA; **9.** APIO; **10.** MOSTAZA; **11.** SÉSAMO; **12.** SULFITOS; **13.** ALTRAMUCES; **14.** MOLUSCOS

FECHA: 13/06/2025

INGREDIENTES	ALÉRGENOS
MEDIA MAÑANA	
Bebible	7
MERIENDA TARDE	
Chapata	1
Chocolate blanco	6,7,8
Manzana	

Según Reglamento 1169/2011

1. GLUTEN; **2.** CRUSTÁCEOS; **3.** HUEVOS; **4.** PESCADO; **5.** CACAHUETES; **6.** SOJA; **7.** LECHE; **8.** FRUTOS DE CÁSCARA; **9.** APIO; **10.** MOSTAZA; **11.** SÉSAMO; **12.** SULFITOS;

13. ALTRAMUCES; **14.** MOLUSCOS